4th 3D Event - Academy Archery Club - 8/10/2025

Name Class Score #0f12's Shoot Off Score  Shoot off 12's
Yevgenii Kisarauskas Barebow Known 30 176 1
Jessa Boynton Eagle Known 25 302 2
Ellie Kruse Eagle Known 25 91 0
Kenisen Telck Eagle Trad Known 25 53 0
Brian Kidwell Just for Fun 364 1
Devin Brady Just for Fun 258 0
Dave Thornberry Just for Fun

Colin Thomas Just for Fun

Dominic England Just for Fun

Ron Waters Just for Fun

Dana Watters Just for Fun

Darren Brady Just for Fun

Derald Brady Just for Fun

Jimmy Torres Just for Fun

Brandon Brady Just for Fun

Jason Sand Just for Fun

Colin Friday Just for Fun

Matthew Diem Just for Fun

Dan Barrios Just for Fun

Bill Kimack Just for Fun

Hugh Ireland Just for Fun

Jennier Cooper Just for Fun

ChuckKline Just for Fun

Tripp Ilingworth Open Fixed Pins Known 40 408 9
Brandon Bogan Open Fixed Pins Known 40 402 9
Jeremy Gilbert Open Fixed Pins Known 40 389 5
Aaron Adame Open Fixed Pins Known 40 387 7
Tim Gearhart Open Fixed Pins Known 40 378 4
Richard Solano Open Fixed Pins Known 40 353 3
Keith Miller Open Fixed Pins Known 40 347 4
Brad Leach Open Fixed Pins Known 40 337 2
Britton Cesar Open Fixed Pins Known 40 255 1
Eric Holland Open Hunter Known 45 385 8
James Westfall Open Hunter Known 45 385 8
William Bridges Open Hunter Known 45 376 10
Manny Lopez Open Hunter Known 45 362 5
Trevor Cisneros Open Hunter Known 45 350 2
Charles Solano Open Hunter Known 45

John Armstrong Open Known 45 412 10
Mac McCollum Open Known 45 411 14
Nick Alfieri Open Known 45 409 14
Scott Meyers Open Known 45 408 10
Robert Mercado Open Known 45 397 9
Mike Knowles Open Known 45 390 9
Varun Chowdhury Open Known 45 390 3



Bryan Emmerson
Kyle Shelton
Austin Bamford
Brendan Milla
Travis Koenig
Wade Leach

Kyle Parag

Carth Schulz

Kyle Teal

Josh Ellis

Will Williams
Walker Cameron
Lane Leach
Kaylee Geist
Anthony Castro
Zak Adams

Kevin Kruse

Mark Berens

Eric Harper
Christopher Denny
Dale Johnson
DarrylAchenbach
Steve Powers
Eddie Tseng
Reginald Atkins
John Thibault
George Emerson
Joe Aten

Michael Livingston
Tim Garber
Dennis Brady
Stephanie Correa
Levi Crespin

Pat Shields

Pat Toner

Megan Lober
Laura Gilbert
Alina Harper
Kimberly Gillespie
Anne Geist

Nicole Emmerson
Sara Carattini
Aidan McCollum
William Landavazo
Lucas Bamford
Caeden Livingston

4th 3D Event - Academy Archery Club - 8/10/2025

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Open Pro Know 50

Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Super Senior Open Known 40
Super Senior Open Known 40
Super Senior Open Known 40
Super Senior Open Known 40
Trad Unknown 30

Trad Unknown 30

Trad Unknown 30

Trad Unknown 30

Trad Unknown 30

Women's Fixed Pins Known 40
Women's Fixed Pins Known 40
Women's Fixed Pins Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Women's Open Known 40
Young Adult Known 40
Young Adult Known 40
Young Adult Known 40
Young Adult Known 40 (recurve)

389
388
381
380
367
292

80
434
440
432
427
420
415
414
385
382
364
388
381
370

409
375
368
388
381
341
340
319
277
208
196
191
362
361
356
418
386
378
374
388
383
130
265

10

O R NP O M

18
22
19
19
18
16
14

R
- N A WA O N

iRy
o

W NP PRPLPEPLPNNE DM OO 0O

1

[EEN

R O NN O &M b~

496
493
488
470
462

19
24
21
21
18



4th 3D Event - Academy Archery Club - 8/10/2025

Marcos Landacazo Youth Known 30 372 5
Ryley Adams Youth Known 30 360 3
Hayden Leach Youth Known 30 273 0
Rowan Shelton Youth Known 30 219 0
Hunter Bamford Youth Trad Known 30 128 0



