## 4th 3D Event - Academy Archery Club - 8/10/2025

Name	Class	Score #o	f 12's Sho	oot Off Score	Shoot off 12's
Yevgenii Kisarauskas	Barebow Known 30	176	1	301 011 00010	0.1001011 12 0
Jessa Boynton	Eagle Known 25	302	2		
Ellie Kruse	Eagle Known 25	91	0		
Kenisen Telck	Eagle Trad Known 25	53	0		
Brian Kidwell	Just for Fun	364	1		
Devin Brady	Just for Fun	258	0		
Dave Thornberry	Just for Fun	200	Ü		
Colin Thomas	Just for Fun				
Dominic England	Just for Fun				
Ron Waters	Just for Fun				
Dana Watters	Just for Fun				
Darren Brady	Just for Fun				
Derald Brady	Just for Fun				
Jimmy Torres	Just for Fun				
Brandon Brady	Just for Fun				
<del>-</del>	Just for Fun				
Jason Sand					
Colin Friday Matthew Diem	Just for Fun				
	Just for Fun				
Dan Barrios	Just for Fun				
Bill Kimack	Just for Fun				
Hugh Ireland	Just for Fun				
Jennier Cooper	Just for Fun				
Chuck Kline	Just for Fun	400	•		
Tripp Illingworth	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	408	9		
Brandon Bogan	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	402	9		
Jeremy Gilbert	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	389	5		
Aaron Adame	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	387	7		
Tim Gearhart	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	378	4		
Richard Solano	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	353	3		
Keith Miller	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	347	4		
Brad Leach	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	337	2		
Britton Cesar	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	255	1		
Eric Holland	Open Hunter Known 45	385	8		
James Westfall	Open Hunter Known 45	385	8		
William Bridges	Open Hunter Known 45	376	10		
Manny Lopez	Open Hunter Known 45	362	5		
Trevor Cisneros	Open Hunter Known 45	350	2		
Charles Solano	Open Hunter Known 45				
John Armstrong	Open Known 45	412	10		
Mac McCollum	Open Known 45	411	14		
Nick Alfieri	Open Known 45	409	14		
Scott Meyers	Open Known 45	408	10		
Robert Mercado	Open Known 45	397	9		
Mike Knowles	Open Known 45	390	9		
Varun Chowdhury	Open Known 45	390	3		

## 4th 3D Event - Academy Archery Club - 8/10/2025

Bryan Emmerson	Open Known 45	389	10		
Kyle Shelton	Open Known 45	388	4		
Austin Bamford	Open Known 45	381	6		
Brendan Milla	Open Known 45	380	1		
Travis Koenig	Open Known 45	367	7		
Wade Leach	Open Known 45	292	1		
Kyle Parag	Open Known 45	80	0		
Carth Schulz	Open Pro Know 50	434	18	496	19
Kyle Teal	Open Pro Know 50	440	22	493	24
Josh Ellis	Open Pro Know 50	432	19	488	21
Will Williams	Open Pro Know 50	427	19	470	21
Walker Cameron	Open Pro Know 50	420	18	462	18
Lane Leach	Open Pro Know 50	415	16		
Kaylee Geist	Open Pro Know 50	414	14		
Anthony Castro	Open Pro Know 50	385	7		
Zak Adams	Open Pro Know 50	382	6		
Kevin Kruse	Open Pro Know 50	364	4		
Mark Berens	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	388	3		
Eric Harper	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	381	4		
Christopher Denny	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	370	2		
Dale Johnson	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40				
Darryl Achenbach	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40				
Steve Powers	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40				
Eddie Tseng	Senior Open Known 45	409	11		
Reginald Atkins	Senior Open Known 45	375	10		
John Thibault	Senior Open Known 45	368	9		
George Emerson	Super Senior Open Known 40	388	8		
Joe Aten	Super Senior Open Known 40	381	5		
Michael Livingston	Super Senior Open Known 40	341	8		
Tim Garber	Super Senior Open Known 40	340	4		
Dennis Brady	Trad Unknown 30	319	1		
Stephanie Correa	Trad Unknown 30	277	2		
Levi Crespin	Trad Unknown 30	208	2		
Pat Shields	Trad Unknown 30	196	1		
Pat Toner	Trad Unknown 30	191	1		
Megan Lober	Women's Fixed Pins Known 40	362	4		
Laura Gilbert	Women's Fixed Pins Known 40	361	2		
Alina Harper	Women's Fixed Pins Known 40	356	3		
Kimberly Gillespie	Women's Open Known 40	418	11		
Anne Geist	Women's Open Known 40	386	4		
Nicole Emmerson	Women's Open Known 40	378	4		
Sara Carattini	Women's Open Known 40	374	5		
Aidan McCollum	Young Adult Known 40	388	7		
William Landavazo	Young Adult Known 40	383	7		
Lucas Bamford	Young Adult Known 40	130	0		
Caeden Livingston	Young Adult Known 40 (recurve)	265	1		

## 4th 3D Event - Academy Archery Club - 8/10/2025

Marcos Landacazo	Youth Known 30	372	5
Ryley Adams	Youth Known 30	360	3
Hayden Leach	Youth Known 30	273	0
Rowan Shelton	Youth Known 30	219	0
Hunter Bamford	Youth Trad Known 30	128	0